
Training 05 Feb 2026 World
Historic Dates, english, #175 Key: e795145f
Memo. time: 5 min Recall time: 15 min

            Brainwashing abolished as an interrogation method
            Rainbows made of jelly
            Crosswalk gone
            Dinosaur auditions For Broadway
            Cat born with 10 lives
            Goldfish learn to tango
            Magical chocolate factory revealed in Switzerland
            Dinosaurs run hot dog stand
            Doping is legal
            Fireflies host a talent show
            Flight into lunar crater
            Locke is on ice
            Dragons battle with umbrellas.
            Dog eats boy's homework
            Pickles plan secret heist
            Coffee becomes rocket fuel
            Talking plants start talk show
            Rabbits hold annual marathon for carrots
            Submarine attacked by supermarine
            Nano wire stronger than diamond
            Box contains itself
            Dancing is made illegal
            Penguin leans to fly
            Ocean waves sing classical symphonies
            Robot wins pie contest
            Coffee beans explode worldwide
            Clouds begin charging fees
            Ambassador interviewed on TV
            Bicycles grow wings suddenly
            SpongeBob exists in reality
            Kangaroos get a cold
            Magic paintbrush can talk
            The Earth becomes a dwarf star
            Chess game in Siberia
            Rainbows discovered to be alien highways
            River rushes in circles
            Clouds turn into marshmallows
            Toilet paper shortage resolved
            Monsters under bed form band
            Mushrooms dance in the forest

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40

1



Training 05 Feb 2026 World
Historic Dates, english, #175 Key: e795145f
Memo. time: 5 min Recall time: 15 min

            Bruno eats 11 bananas
            Person with three eyes found
            Balloons declare independence
            Snowman catches a bad cold
            Second trip to Mars
            Ice sculpture Santa Claus
            Homework is banned
            Dinosaurs start a podcast
            Sunscreen factory explodes
            The game raises doves
            Trees learn magic tricks
            Horse breeder switches to something else
            Flying elephants sighted in town
            Wizard takes over world domination
            Grobi plays golf
            Witches open food truck
            Skull key to paradise
            Magical walrus solves mysteries
            Robot dog takes over dog park
            Fateful secret revealed
            Ninja squirrels swoop in
            Nun wins the WMC
            Chocolate gives dancing lessons.
            Television shows start living
            Independence of the Eskimos decided
            Sunflowers bloom in rainbow colors
            Schwarzenegger becomes US President
            Beate Uhse founded
            Bubble wrap plays soothing symphonies
            Peace treaty signed in Vienna
            Fairy godmother runs marathon
            Gnome builds a rocket ship
            Wizards are training squirrels for espionage
            Weather changes daily on mood swings
            Islands disappear
            Cats compete in international sleeping contest
            Pilot sleeps during the flight
            Google wins award
            Flying pigs take flight
            Socks announce business rivalry

41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80

2



Training 05 Feb 2026 World
Historic Dates, english, #175 Key: e795145f
Memo. time: 5 min Recall time: 15 min

            Angels watch over earth
            Ocean crossing aborted
            Goldfish joins gym
            Rainbows become the new currency.
            13th Rubik's Cube in space
            Fish throw disco party
            Sunflowers gossip at night
            Guyana: First woman in government position
            Fortune cookies predict disasters
            3 white tigers born
            Prisoner escapes
            Theft of Messina
            Fishing without any bait
            Tortellinas Treaty signed
            Wish-granting machine malfunctions hilariously
            Opera performed in space
            Mermaids run for mayor
            Bacillus hits the toe
            Toasters bake toast upside down
            Bandit robs juice seller
            Oranges taste better than ever
            Boss sacks entire staff
            Invention of the circle
            5 weeks of rain
            Expert advice completely incorrect
            Alien tourists visit Earth
            Electricity transmitted via radio
            Elephants learn to paint
            Cooking lessons from aliens
            Mountains play hide and seek
            Invisible snowmen create laughter everywhere
            New recipe invented
            Mathematicians celebrate square root day
            Crime wave in America
            Dragon adopts dinosaur egg
            Business cards for everyone
            Alarm wakes all neighbors
            Trees start tap dancing
            Brain training on accommodation
            Police officer murder in Helsinki

81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120

3



Training 05 Feb 2026 World
Historic Dates, english, #175 Key: e795145f
Memo. time: 5 min Recall time: 15 min

            Toaster invents new dance
            Musician stops singing
            Best football player of all time
            Eggplants announce fashion show
            Indian goes abroad
            Dentist is the biggest idol
            Llamas start a book club
            Talking cameras critique selfies harshly
            Rainbow-colored cows hold auditions
            Fairies start reality show
            Wild camels storm downtown Madrid
            Cloudy for a year
            The Aztecs invent zero
            Marshmallows declare independence
            Underground sea discovered
            Vampires prefer vegetables
            Coal is forbidden
            Fairy dust causes traffic
            Knights duel with rubber chickens
            Penguins solve climate crisis
            Burka ban announced
            Squirrel wins national tennis
            Robots throw a surprise birthday party
            Ducks invade fashion week
            Knights join a modern-day wrestling league
            Rainbows become legal tender
            Optimistic owls run for mayor
            Shipwrecked castaway rescued
            The last gold mine closes
            Giant rubber duck floats into town
            Dissenters are forced to think alike
            Castaway smokes chocolate cigarette
            Dolphin wins memory competition
            Robots learn to juggle
            Shakespeare's lost play found in attic
            Veterinarian cures teddy bear
            Cattle transport through Bavaria
            Cows debate philosophical topics
            The king's birthday is celebrated
            Flowers sing pop songs

121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160

4



Training 05 Feb 2026 World
Historic Dates, english, #175 Key: e795145f
Memo. time: 5 min Recall time: 15 min

            Best friends become bitter arch-enemies
            Llamas invade suburbia
            Whales call for better ocean policies
            Spider-Man quits his job
            Clouds perform synchronized swimming
            Gnome wins world record
            Cup contains hen
            Brother on vacation
            Weather becomes sentient
            Carnival parade at Easter
            Flying bicycles crash party
            Robot dogs declare independence
            Grandma skateboards to the mall
            Turtle learns to dance
            Bicycle fell over in China

161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175

5


