

# Training 05 Feb 2026 World

Historic Dates, english, #175

Memo. time: 5 min

Key: e795145f

Recall time: 15 min

1	Brainwashing abolished as an interrogation method
2	Rainbows made of jelly
3	Crosswalk gone
4	Dinosaur auditions For Broadway
5	Cat born with 10 lives
6	Goldfish learn to tango
7	Magical chocolate factory revealed in Switzerland
8	Dinosaurs run hot dog stand
9	Doping is legal
10	Fireflies host a talent show
11	Flight into lunar crater
12	Locke is on ice
13	Dragons battle with umbrellas.
14	Dog eats boy's homework
15	Pickles plan secret heist
16	Coffee becomes rocket fuel
17	Talking plants start talk show
18	Rabbits hold annual marathon for carrots
19	Submarine attacked by supermarine
20	Nano wire stronger than diamond
21	Box contains itself
22	Dancing is made illegal
23	Penguin leans to fly
24	Ocean waves sing classical symphonies
25	Robot wins pie contest
26	Coffee beans explode worldwide
27	Clouds begin charging fees
28	Ambassador interviewed on TV
29	Bicycles grow wings suddenly
30	SpongeBob exists in reality
31	Kangaroos get a cold
32	Magic paintbrush can talk
33	The Earth becomes a dwarf star
34	Chess game in Siberia
35	Rainbows discovered to be alien highways
36	River rushes in circles
37	Clouds turn into marshmallows
38	Toilet paper shortage resolved
39	Monsters under bed form band
40	Mushrooms dance in the forest

# Training 05 Feb 2026 World

Historic Dates, english, #175

Memo. time: 5 min

Key: e795145f

Recall time: 15 min

41	Bruno eats 11 bananas
42	Person with three eyes found
43	Balloons declare independence
44	Snowman catches a bad cold
45	Second trip to Mars
46	Ice sculpture Santa Claus
47	Homework is banned
48	Dinosaurs start a podcast
49	Sunscreen factory explodes
50	The game raises doves
51	Trees learn magic tricks
52	Horse breeder switches to something else
53	Flying elephants sighted in town
54	Wizard takes over world domination
55	Grobi plays golf
56	Witches open food truck
57	Skull key to paradise
58	Magical walrus solves mysteries
59	Robot dog takes over dog park
60	Fateful secret revealed
61	Ninja squirrels swoop in
62	Nun wins the WMC
63	Chocolate gives dancing lessons.
64	Television shows start living
65	Independence of the Eskimos decided
66	Sunflowers bloom in rainbow colors
67	Schwarzenegger becomes US President
68	Beate Uhse founded
69	Bubble wrap plays soothing symphonies
70	Peace treaty signed in Vienna
71	Fairy godmother runs marathon
72	Gnome builds a rocket ship
73	Wizards are training squirrels for espionage
74	Weather changes daily on mood swings
75	Islands disappear
76	Cats compete in international sleeping contest
77	Pilot sleeps during the flight
78	Google wins award
79	Flying pigs take flight
80	Socks announce business rivalry

# Training 05 Feb 2026 World

Historic Dates, english, #175

Memo. time: 5 min

Key: e795145f

Recall time: 15 min

81	Angels watch over earth
82	Ocean crossing aborted
83	Goldfish joins gym
84	Rainbows become the new currency.
85	13th Rubik's Cube in space
86	Fish throw disco party
87	Sunflowers gossip at night
88	Guyana: First woman in government position
89	Fortune cookies predict disasters
90	3 white tigers born
91	Prisoner escapes
92	Theft of Messina
93	Fishing without any bait
94	Tortellinas Treaty signed
95	Wish-granting machine malfunctions hilariously
96	Opera performed in space
97	Mermaids run for mayor
98	Bacillus hits the toe
99	Toasters bake toast upside down
100	Bandit robs juice seller
101	Oranges taste better than ever
102	Boss sacks entire staff
103	Invention of the circle
104	5 weeks of rain
105	Expert advice completely incorrect
106	Alien tourists visit Earth
107	Electricity transmitted via radio
108	Elephants learn to paint
109	Cooking lessons from aliens
110	Mountains play hide and seek
111	Invisible snowmen create laughter everywhere
112	New recipe invented
113	Mathematicians celebrate square root day
114	Crime wave in America
115	Dragon adopts dinosaur egg
116	Business cards for everyone
117	Alarm wakes all neighbors
118	Trees start tap dancing
119	Brain training on accommodation
120	Police officer murder in Helsinki

# Training 05 Feb 2026 World

Historic Dates, english, #175

Memo. time: 5 min

Key: e795145f

Recall time: 15 min

121	Toaster invents new dance
122	Musician stops singing
123	Best football player of all time
124	Eggplants announce fashion show
125	Indian goes abroad
126	Dentist is the biggest idol
127	Llamas start a book club
128	Talking cameras critique selfies harshly
129	Rainbow-colored cows hold auditions
130	Fairies start reality show
131	Wild camels storm downtown Madrid
132	Cloudy for a year
133	The Aztecs invent zero
134	Marshmallows declare independence
135	Underground sea discovered
136	Vampires prefer vegetables
137	Coal is forbidden
138	Fairy dust causes traffic
139	Knights duel with rubber chickens
140	Penguins solve climate crisis
141	Burka ban announced
142	Squirrel wins national tennis
143	Robots throw a surprise birthday party
144	Ducks invade fashion week
145	Knights join a modern-day wrestling league
146	Rainbows become legal tender
147	Optimistic owls run for mayor
148	Shipwrecked castaway rescued
149	The last gold mine closes
150	Giant rubber duck floats into town
151	Dissenters are forced to think alike
152	Castaway smokes chocolate cigarette
153	Dolphin wins memory competition
154	Robots learn to juggle
155	Shakespeare's lost play found in attic
156	Veterinarian cures teddy bear
157	Cattle transport through Bavaria
158	Cows debate philosophical topics
159	The king's birthday is celebrated
160	Flowers sing pop songs

# Training 05 Feb 2026 World

Historic Dates, english, #175

Memo. time: 5 min

Key: e795145f

Recall time: 15 min

161	Best friends become bitter arch-enemies
162	Llamas invade suburbia
163	Whales call for better ocean policies
164	Spider-Man quits his job
165	Clouds perform synchronized swimming
166	Gnome wins world record
167	Cup contains hen
168	Brother on vacation
169	Weather becomes sentient
170	Carnival parade at Easter
171	Flying bicycles crash party
172	Robot dogs declare independence
173	Grandma skateboards to the mall
174	Turtle learns to dance
175	Bicycle fell over in China